
February 18, 2022

STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL STREET TURN DIR INC TOTAL

N. Townline Rd ST S 0.2 25.4

Windfelt Ln. (Unmarked) L E 0.1 0.1 Main St / STH'S 73 - 21 R W 0.8 26.2

Hartmann Creek Rd. L N 0.7 0.8

Rural Rd. (R-23) R SE 1.5 2.3 STH 22 / Waupaca St. R N/E 2.7 28.9

West Rd. R W/S 1.7 4.0 17th Dr. L N 3.1 32.0

Stratton Lake Rd. R W 0.5 4.5 CTH O L W 0.1 32.1

West Rd. L S 2.8 7.3 17th Dr. R N 2.9 35.0

STH 22 L E 0.5 7.8 CTH AA L NW 1.5 36.5

Testin Rd R S 1.0 8.8

Blueberry Hill Rd. (Unmarked) R W/S 0.3 9.1 17th Dr. R N 1.5 38.0

Akron Ct. (Unmarked) R W 0.2 9.3 Alp Ct. L W 0.3 38.3

21st Ave. L S 2.0 11.3 17th Dr. R N 0.2 38.5

Aniwa Dr. L E 0.1 11.4 17th Ct. (Unmarked) ST N 0.5 39.0

CTH K R S 1.7 13.1 17th Dr. (Unmarked) R E/N 0.7 39.7

Cth A L E 1.1 14.2 Arkon Rd. R E 1.0 40.7

22nd Ave. R S 0.8 15.0 CTH AA (Unmarked) L N/W 1.2 41.9

CTH H R W 0.5 15.5 16th Rd. R N 1.0 42.9

21st Ave. L S 2.0 17.5 2nd Ave. L W 0.5 43.4

Beechnut Ave. R W 1.0 18.5 16th Rd. R N 1.0 44.4

CTH G ST S 0.5 19.0 3rd Ave. R E/N 1.9 46.3

Bighorn Ave. R W 0.8 19.8 Fountain Lake Ave. R E 0.3 46.6

Bighorn Ct. L sw 1.6 21.4 Stratton Lake Rd. L N 0.8 47.4

Bighorn Ln. R W 0.4 21.8 CTH D (Unmarked) R N 0.5 47.9

Swamp Rd L SW 2.9 24.7 6th Ave. R E 1.0 48.9

17th Dr. L S 0.5 25.2

Windfelt Ln. (Unmarked) ST E 0.4 49.3

JOIN US FOR THE CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB CENTURY CLASSIC IN LATE AUGUST

Pass Around Gated Enterance

Wautoma, WI.

Cross E. Mt. Morris Ave. / STH 152 Hartmann Creek Family Camping Area

VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: www.creamcitycycleclub.com
INFORMATION OR CHANGES ON THIS Q-SHEET - PLEASE CALL THE CAMPING COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON

Turn 31 Off Mile Ride Cross Alp Ln.

CREAM CITY CYCLE CLUB

WAUTOMA LOOP - 50 MILES

Hartmann Creek Family Camping Area

Lunch Break

Join 31 Mile Ride


